Dresdens Baskets and More

Product 0.0

Dresden’s

sl

PLASTIC BASKET PROTECTORS Hy W

Order #77227

Invoice 77228

Price Qty

%

Pumpkin Longaberger Halloween Basket Set $119 1 0%

Gray/White

Subtotal

Shipping

Total

Payments

Balance

Laura Bonadonna

Amount

$119

$119.00

$13.97

$132.97

$132.97

$0.00


https://www.dresdensbasketsandmore.com/product/pumpkin-longaberger-halloween-basket-set-grey-white/

Thank you- we really appreciate your business.

Payment is due upon receipt of the invoice.



