

Order #77227

Invoice 77228

ISSUED: JULY 30, 2024 BY: 506 MAIN ST

DUE DATE: JULY 31, 2024 TO:

Dresdens Baskets and More

Laura Bonadonna

DRESDEN, OH 43821

US

445 N CHERRY POP DR.
INVERNESS, FL 34453

US

PAID

Product 0.0	Price	Qty	%	Amount
Pumpkin Longaberger Halloween Basket Set	\$119	1	0%	\$119
Gray/White				

TOTAL PAID

Subtotal	\$119.00
Shipping	\$13.97
Total	\$132.97
Payments	\$132.97
Balance	\$0.00

INFO & NOTES

Thank you- we really appreciate your business.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Payment is due upon receipt of the invoice.